LOUNGE DELIGHT

THE TREAT YOU DESERVE

HALF PORTION
SALADS
Avocado corn salsa salad
Greek salad
Chicken caesar salad
Grilled halloumi with lentil, pomegranate and fresh mint salad
STATERS
Bruschetta with tomato and basil
Hand breaded chicken goujon £4.95
Grilled barbecue chicken drumsticks £5.50
Cheesy nachos with salsa, sour cream and guacamole £5.95

Chef's special soup of the day

BURGERS

Grilled big cheese and bacon burger
Caijun spice chicken fillet burger
Vegetable bean burger topped with beans sprout

GRILLED SPECIALS

Grilled chicken breast with mash or chips

Tender 8oz sirloin steak served with mash potato or chunky chips

Grilled salmon with steamed vegetables

CLASSIC FOOD

Freshly hand battered fish served with chunky chips, tartar sauce and green peas
Beef lasagne with garlic ciabatta and venigrated salad
Shepherd's pie bread sticks

Falafal wraps with coriander salsa and sour cream

EXTRA TOPPINGS

Caramalised onion
Pickled gherkins
Fried egg

Leicester cheese (2 slices)

SIDES

French fries
Steamed mix vegetables

House salad

Garlic bread / cheese

Timings : 6.30 pm to 9.30 pm

FULL PORTION

£4.95
£5.50
£6.95
£6.15

£3.95
£8.00
£8.00
£9.95
£3:50

&9.95
£8.95
£7.95

£8.95
£12:95
£13.95

SL1.95
£10.95
£10.95

£7.50

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50

£2.50
£2.99
£2.50
£3.25

Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you want to know about our ingredients. A discrefionary service

charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the current rate



