LOUNGE DELIGHT

THE TREAT YOU DESERVE

	HALF PORTION	FULL PORTION
SALADS Avocado corn salsa salad		£4.95
Greek salad		£5.50
Chicken caesar salad		£6.95
Grilled halloumi with lentil, pomegranate and fresh mint sale	ad	£6.15
STATERS		
Bruschetta with tomato and basil		£3.95
Hand breaded chicken goujon	£4.95	£8.00
Grilled barbecue chicken drumsticks	£5.50	£8.00
Cheesy nachos with salsa, sour cream and guacamole	£5.95	£9.95
Chef's special soup of the day		£3.50
BURGERS		
Grilled big cheese and bacon burger		£9.95
Cajun spice chicken fillet burger		£8.95
Vegetable bean burger topped with beans sprout		£7.95
GRILLED SPECIALS		
Grilled chicken breast with mash or chips		£8.95
Tender 8oz sirloin steak served with mash potato or chunky chips		£12.95
Grilled salmon with steamed vegetables		£13.95
CLASSIC FOOD		
Freshly hand battered fish served with chunky chips, tartar sauce and green peas		£11.95
Beef lasagne with garlic ciabatta and venigrated salad	g	£10.95
Shepherd's pie bread sticks		£10.95
Falafal wraps with coriander salsa and sour cream		£7.50
EVED A TODDINIOC		
EXTRA TOPPINGS		CO 50
Caramalised onion		£0.50 £0.50
Pickled gherkins Fried egg		£0.50
Leicester cheese (2 slices)		£0.50
Leicesiei cheese (Z siices)		
SIDES		00.50
French fries		£2.50
Steamed mix vegetables House salad		£2.99 £2.50
Garlic bread / cheese		£3.95
Outlie bredd / cheese		20.73

Timings: 6.30 pm to 9.30 pm
Food Allergies and Intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to our staff if you want to know about our ingredients. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT at the current rate.